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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

'I:I:l Houses for sale

12 ROSEMARY RD.ACTON

$179,900. Vendor will take back mortgage,
beautiful backsplit with many upgrades in
popular Bovis area. For appointment call:

(519) 853-3998

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAYS 2T0 5

PRIVATE SALE - ACTON
313 WESCOTT RD.

3 bedroom bungalow, with 2 bedroom in-law-
suite, close to schools and all amenities. Many
upgrades and extras. Tenants in home, please call
John for any information at:

877-9818

Apartments

m condos for sale |

THE Sands - 2 bedroom"Simcoe Model" 12th floor,
5 appliances, window coverings, light fixtures,locker
and 1 parking space. Private, no agents.$136,900.

877-8765

industrial
m /commercial t;lcl
GLEN WILLIAMS
4400 sq. feet available for Light Industrial use. Clear
span, 13 ft. high with ground level loading. Call

Mrs. Irwin at 877-0101

AUTOMOTIVE - 1080 sq. ft., Very busy auto centre,
gas bar, car wash and other auto services. Call
Knolcrest Centre 877-0202.

COMMERCIAL - 434/560 sq. ft.stores. Excellent
highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

COMMERCIAL space, downtown Georgetown.
600 sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available,
$400 mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964
after 5 p.m.

FOR lease in Georgetown, free standing, 5000 sq.
ft. commercial building, call Peter Hrkac, 877-5211

m Business

opportunities
LEVERAGE your time with a home-based business
you can't afford to miss! To view this outstanding
opportunity on video outlining our program call

(905)873-4163

TAP into the explosive industry of personal
development. Audio, video programs and semiriars
for children, adult and corporations. 1-800-413-
7326 ext. 9676

Al - AAAAA. CASH
Emergency first time borrowers, furniture,
auto,business or personal etc. NO CREDIT CHECK.
Mon - Sat. 8:30 am - 10:00 pm. When the banks

says no A.A.A.CASH says yes.
Call: (416)630-0012 or (416)630-0013

'IEI Rental service

CHILDREN'S BIRTHDAY? Make it a memorable one
by renting an inflatable amusement bounce (Like the
Fair)for your own backyard. Also specializing in
company picnics, promotions and fund raisers. For
info and rates call Castle Amusements. (519)
853-3197

Apartments &
flats for rent

COUNTRY new home! Basement walkout, one
bedroom apt. Full bathroom, private entrance. Lovely
country views. Non-smoker, no pets, utilities included,
$600/month. Available August 1st, (519) 853-4639,
Acton.

2 bedroom apt, second floor older home, $640/mth
utilities included, close to GO station. 877-7011

-----------------------

Apartments
for rent

Acton - Spacious 1 bedroom apt. with sunroom,
Downtown Acton. Private entrance, utilities included.
$660. No smokers, well suited for seniors.519- 853-
5062

ACTON - 1 bedroom apartment. Phone (519)853-
5352 or (519)853-5080

ACTON - 2 bedroom, for August 1st, $600 plus
hydro, fridge and stove included, no pets.
(519)853—4721

ACTON, 1,2 and 3 bedroom apts. (519)853-3940 8
- 6. After 6 call (905)794-2718

ACTON, 2 bedroom, newly decorated, includes
fridge & stove, first & last required, $650/mth plus
hydro. Acton, 1 bedroom, newly decorated, includes
fridge & stove, first & last, avail. Aug. 1st. $595/mth
plus hydro. (905)873-0555 after 5.

ACTON, one bedroom apt. available immediately.
$550. includes fridge, stove, utilities and parking. 905-
457-4660

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE Sept.. 1st.,, Georgetown, 1 bedroom

basement apt., $630 single or $650 double occupancy,
utilities inclusive. Smokers and small pets welcome.
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